
LOT 39
ESMT PT OR 2176/356
EAST NASSAU-WILDLIGHT PHASE 1A

GREGWARE MARIA ROUKES
245 DOG TROT ST
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1000-0039-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.00

04/04/2022 NW

12/31/2019 NW 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

272,606
5,212
60,000

337,818
201,948
135,870

HX HB 50,722
85,148

337,818
0

324,723

2758/1980 12/23/2024 WD Q I 01 393,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CARTER CANDICE N

GREGWARE MARIA ROUK

2322/1531 12/03/2019 WD Q I 02 311,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

CARTER CANDICE N
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19123595 CO ISSUED 0 12/03/2019

19004965 NEW CONSTR 214,147 06/11/2019

2025HX Base Yr

245 DOG TROT ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,878 112.2100 148.12 278,169 2019 2019 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1490

BAS 1,490 100 2019 1,490 216,285

FGR 438 55 2019 241 34,983

FOP 119 30 2019 36 5,225

FSP 278 40 2019 111 16,112

2,325 1,878 272,606

FGR=[YR=2019] W22 S16 FSP=[YR=2019]  W21 BAS=[YR=2019] W12
S59 E12 FOP=[YR=2019]  E17 N7 W17 S7$ N7 E17 N46 W17 N6$ S6
E17 S8 E16 N10 W12 N4$ S4 E20  U2 R2  N18$.
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17
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2019
17

7
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7

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 294.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 2,852

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 84.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 97 815

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 282

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 42.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2019 2019 3 94 1,263

5,212

1 000100 C RES 100 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


